
  

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 INDEPENDENCE DAY         4 5        6 
10:00  
10:00     

11:00 
12:00 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00 
 
 

Pet Therapy w/ Loki 
Twisted Sugar 

Poetry Club 
Fox Therapy Exercise 
Water Balloon Fight 
Manicure Monday 
Jamaican Music 

Canada Documentary 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Book Club 
Snack & Chats 

Matching Game 
Music Therapy 
Have You Ever? 
Tissue Paper Fireworks 
Yankee Doodle 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00 
 

Bible Study 
Golden Coral 

Keep It Up 
Patriotic Marshmallow 
Pops 
BINGO 
Some Friendly 

Mr. Smith Goes to 
Washington 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Brain Aerobics 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Slideshow 
4th 0f July Trivia 
Karaoke 
Independence Day 

10:00 
11:00 

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 

6:00 

Dance Club 
Trivia 

Slideshows Sunsets 
Word Puzzles 
Just Good Enough 
Sometimes that’s All 
We Have 

Netflix Movie 
 

9:30 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

1:00 

3:00 
4:00 

6:00 

Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 
Snack Social 

Summer Word Scramble 
Game of Choice 
The Three Stooges 
Banana Pudding Cups 
40’s Music 

Glory 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

7              8 FASHION DAY                     9 10  11 FRENCH FRY DAY            12 13 
9:30 

10:00      
11:00 

12:00 
1:00 
3:00 
4:00 

6:00 

Church Service 
Snack Social 
Travel w/ Rick Steves 

Ring Toss 
Classic TV 
Sensory Collage 
Hymn Music 

The Patriot 
 

10:00      
11:00    
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Pet Therapy w/ Loki 
Poetry Club 
Fox Therapy Exercise 

Manicure Monday 
Group Reminisce 
Music Monday 
Grease 

10:00      
11:00    
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

6:00 
 

Book Club 
Snack & Chats 
Travel to Argentina 

Music Therapy 
Red, White, & Blue 
Apples 
Someone Friendly 

Stand by Me 

10:00      
11:00    
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible Study 
Gilligan 
Find the Flag 

Pina Coladas 
BINGO 
The Supremes 
The Parent Trap 

10:00      
11:00    
12:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00 
 

Walking Club 
Brain Aerobics 
How Many States Can 

You Name? 
Bowling 
Wine & Cheese 
Karaoke 

The Seven Year Itch 

 10:00      
11:00    
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 

Dance Club 
Picnic 
Pastime Videos 

Guessing Game 
Superman Happy 
Hour 
Our Mother the 

Mountain 
Netflix Movie 

9:30 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

1:00 
3:00 

4:00 

6:00 

Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 

Snack Social 

Travel to Cuyahoga Valley 

Classic Rock Trivia 

The King of Rock & Roll 
Seated Soccer 

50’s Music 

Dirty Dancing 

14 15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:30 

10:00      
11:00 

12:00 
1:00 
3:00 

4:00 
6:00 

Church Service 
Snack Social 
Travel to France 

Iris Flowers 
Louvre Museum Tour 
Eiffel Tower Painting 

Hymn Music 
Cheaper by the Dozen 

 

10:00      
11:00    
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 

3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Pet Therapy w/ Loki 
Poetry Club 
Fox Therapy Exercise 

Manicure Monday 
Piano Social w/ Mary 
Van Wyke 

Out of Time 
Blue Hawaii 

 

10:00      
11:00    
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 

Book Club 
Snack & Chats 
Snake Documentary 

Music Therapy 
Sack Race 
Watermelon Button 

Art 
Field of Dreams 

10:00      
11:00    
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00 
 

Bible Study 
La Boone Franqutte 
LRC 

Peach Ice Cream 
BINGO 
I Can’t Stop Loving You 

Forest Grump 

10:00      
11:00    
12:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 

3:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Brain Aerobics 
Nelson Mandela 

Documentary 
Travel to Africa 
Watermelon Mint Tea 

Karaoke 
Hamilton 

9:00 
10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 

3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Old Santee Canal 
Dance Club 
Trivia 

Share a Family Recipe 
Board Games 
Patriotic Happy Hour 

Music of Masses 
Netflix Movie 

 

9:30 

10:00 

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 

 

3:00 

4:00 

6:00 

Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 

Snack Social 

Today in History 
How Far to the Moon? 

Apollo: Missions to the 

Moon 

Galaxy Science Experiment 

60’s Music 

Chariots of Fire 

ICE CREAM DAY              21  22 GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY      23 24                 25 OLYMPICS BEGIN            26 27 

9:30 
10:00      

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
3:00 
4:00 

6:00 

Church Service 
Snack Social 

Travel to North Shore 
Afternoon Coloring 
I Love Lucy 
Ice Cream Social 
Hymn Music 

My Big Fat Greek 
Wedding 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

6:00 
 
 

Pet Therapy w/ Loki 
Poetry Club 

Fox Therapy Exercise 
Manicure Monday 
Music w/ Mark 
Manson 
16 Lovers Lane 

Unbroken 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 

Book Club 
Snack & Chats 

Red, White & Blue 
Circle Game 
Music Therapy 
Peanut Butter Cookies 
Very Best of the Beach 

Boys 
The Jesse Owens Story 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible Study 
O’Charleys 

Creative Art (Paint) 
Guided Meditation 
BINGO 
Supportive Music 
Unbroken 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Brain Aerobics 

1970’s Music Trivia 
Pass the Torch 
Ice Cream in a Bag 
Karaoke 
One Day in September 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00 
  
 

Dance Club 
Trivia 

The Meaning Behind 
the Olympic Rings 
Kite-flying 
Big Band Music 
Scoop Fifty 50 

Netflix Movie 

9:30 

10:00 
11:00 

12:00 

1:00 

3:00 

4:00 

6:00 

Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 

Snack Social 
Off to the Rodeo 

Koren War Trivia 

Gene Autry 

BINGO 

Grand Ole Opry Music 

Cool Running 

               28 29                30  FRIENDSHIP DAY              31             

9:30 
10:00      

11:00 
12:00 

1:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

6

:
0
0

:
0

Church Service 
Snack Social 

Hidden Objects 
Activity of Choice 
Sherlock Holmes 
Balloon Volleyball 
Hymn Music 
Radio Days 
 

 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 

Pet Therapy w/ Loki 
Poetry Club 

Fox Therapy Exercise 
Manicure Monday 
Safari Animals 
Slideshow 
Music Monday 
Sabrina 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Book Club 
Snack & Chats 

Would You Rather 
Music Therapy 
Fruit Sparkles 
Urban Hymns 
An American in Paris 

10:00      
11:00    

12:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible Study 
Nigels 

Let’s Make Music 
Who Shares a Birthday 
BINGO 
Sweets for My Sweet 
Gigi 

THE BLAKE AT CARNES CROSSROADS | MC | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY  

FAMILY EVENTS 
4th- Independence Day Bash 

27th-Dance Show 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
1st, 8th, 15th,22nd,29th- Fox Therapy 

2nd, 9th, 16th, 23th,30th- Agape Hospice 
5th- Just Good Enough 

9th- Commonwise Home Health Care 

11th- Crescent Hospice 
15th- Mary Van Wyke 

19th- All Care Home Health Care 

22nd-Mark Manson 

24th-Pruitt Hospice 
31st- Heartland Hospice 

 

OUTINGS  

1st-Twisted Sugar 

3rd-Golden Coral 

5th-Swan Lake 
10th-Gilligan 

15th-Family Dollar 

17th-La Bonne Franqutte 

19th-Old Santee Canal 
22nd-Walmart 

26th-Scoop 50/50 

29th-Harris Teeters 
31st-Nigels 
 

HAPPY BIRTHDAY 
7th-Mary Thompson 

11th-Alice Prox 
JULY 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


