

FAMILY EVENTS

4th- Independence Day Bash 27th-Dance Show

SPECIAL GUESTS

1st, 8th, 15th, 22nd, 29th- Fox Therapy 2nd, 9th, 16th, 23th, 30th- Agape Hospice 5th- Just Good Enough 9th- Commonwise Home Health Care 11th- Crescent Hospice 15th- Mary Van Wyke 19th- All Care Home Health Care

22nd-Mark Manson 24th-Pruitt Hospice

31st- Heartland Hospice

OUTINGS

1st-Twisted Sugar

3rd-Golden Coral

5th-Swan Lake

10th-Gilligan

15th-Family Dollar

17th-La Bonne Franqutte

19th-Old Santee Canal

22nd-Walmart

26th-Scoop 50/50

29th-Harris Teeters

31st-Nigels

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

7th-Mary Thompson 11th-Alice Prox

THE BLAKE AT CARNES CROSSROADS | MC | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	10:00 Pet Therapy w/ Loki 10:00 Twisted Sugar 11:00 Poetry Club 12:00 Fox Therapy Exercise 1:30 Water Balloon Fight 2:00 Manicure Monday 3:00 Jamaican Music 6:00 Canada Documentary	10:00 Book Club 11:00 Snack & Chats 12:00 Matching Game 1:00 Music Therapy 2:00 Have You Ever? 3:00 Tissue Paper Fireworks 6:00 Yankee Doodle	10:00 Bible Study 11:00 Golden Coral 12:00 Keep It Up 1:00 Patriotic Marshmallow Pops 2:00 BINGO 3:00 Some Friendly 6:00 Mr. Smith Goes to Washington	INDEPENDENCE DAY 10:00 Walking Club 11:00 Brain Aerobics 12:00 Pledge of Allegiance 1:00 Slideshow 2:00 4th Of July Trivia 3:00 Karaoke 6:00 Independence Day	12:00 Slideshows Sunsets	9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/ PAS 10:00 Snack Social 11:00 Summer Word Scramble 12:00 Game of Choice 1:00 The Three Stooges 3:00 Banana Pudding Cups 4:00 40's Music 6:00 Glory
9:30 Church Service 10:00 Snack Social 11:00 Travel w/ Rick Steves 12:00 Ring Toss 1:00 Classic TV 3:00 Sensory Collage 4:00 Hymn Music 6:00 The Patriot	10:00 Pet Therapy w/ Loki 11:00 Poetry Club 12:00 Fox Therapy Exercise 1:00 Manicure Monday 2:00 Group Reminisce 3:00 Music Monday 6:00 Grease	FASHION DAY 9 10:00 Book Club 11:00 Snack & Chats 12:00 Travel to Argentina 1:00 Music Therapy 2:00 Red, White, & Blue Apples 3:00 Someone Friendly 6:00 Stand by Me	10:00 Bible Study 11:00 Gilligan 12:00 Find the Flag 1:00 Pina Coladas 2:00 BINGO 3:00 The Supremes 6:00 The Parent Trap	11 10:00 Walking Club 11:00 Brain Aerobics 12:00 How Many States Can You Name? 1:00 Bowling 2:00 Wine & Cheese 3:00 Karaoke 6:00 The Seven Year Itch	12:00 Pastime Videos	9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 10:00 Snack Social 11:00 Travel to Cuyahoga Valley 12:00 Classic Rock Trivia 1:00 The King of Rock & Roll 3:00 Seated Soccer 4:00 50's Music 6:00 Dirty Dancing
9:30 Church Service 10:00 Snack Social 11:00 Travel to France 12:00 Iris Flowers 1:00 Louvre Museum Tour 3:00 Eiffel Tower Painting 4:00 Hymn Music 6:00 Cheaper by the Dozen	10:00 Pet Therapy w/ Loki 11:00 Poetry Club 12:00 Fox Therapy Exercise 1:00 Manicure Monday 2:00 Piano Social w/ Mary Van Wyke 3:00 Out of Time 6:00 Blue Hawaii	10:00 Book Club 11:00 Snack & Chats 12:00 Snake Documentary 1:00 Music Therapy 2:00 Sack Race 3:00 Watermelon Button Art 6:00 Field of Dreams	10:00 Bible Study 11:00 La Boone Franqutte 12:00 LRC 1:00 Peach Ice Cream 2:00 BINGO 3:00 I Can't Stop Loving You 6:00 Forest Grump	10:00 Walking Club 11:00 Brain Aerobics 12:00 Nelson Mandela Documentary 1:00 Travel to Africa 2:00 Watermelon Mint Tea 3:00 Karaoke 6:00 Hamilton	11:00 Trivia	9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 10:00 Snack Social 11:00 Today in History 12:00 How Far to the Moon? 1:00 Apollo: Missions to the Moon 3:00 Galaxy Science Experiment 4:00 60's Music 6:00 Chariots of Fire
9:30 Church Service 10:00 Snack Social 11:00 Travel to North Shore 12:00 Afternoon Coloring 1:00 I Love Lucy 3:00 Ice Cream Social 4:00 Hymn Music 6:00 My Big Fat Greek Wedding	10:00 Pet Therapy w/ Loki 11:00 Poetry Club 12:00 Fox Therapy Exercise 1:00 Manicure Monday 2:00 Music w/ Mark Manson 3:00 16 Lovers Lane 6:00 Unbroken	GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY 23 10:00 Book Club 11:00 Snack & Chats 12:00 Red, White & Blue Circle Game 1:00 Music Therapy 2:00 Peanut Butter Cookies 3:00 Very Best of the Beach Boys 6:00 The Jesse Owens Story	10:00 Bible Study 11:00 O'Charleys 12:00 Creative Art (Paint) 1:00 Guided Meditation 2:00 BINGO 3:00 Supportive Music 6:00 Unbroken	10:00 Walking Club 11:00 Brain Aerobics 12:00 1970's Music Trivia 1:00 Pass the Torch 2:00 Ice Cream in a Bag 3:00 Karaoke 6:00 One Day in September	12:00 The Meaning Behind	9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/ PAs 10:00 Snack Social 11:00 Off to the Rodeo 12:00 Koren War Trivia 1:00 Gene Autry 3:00 BINGO 4:00 Grand Ole Opry Music 6:00 Cool Running
9:30 Church Service 10:00 Snack Social 11:00 Hidden Objects 12:00 Activity of Choice 1:00 Sherlock Holmes 3:00 Balloon Volleyball 4:00 Hymn Music 6:00 Radio Days	10:00 Pet Therapy w/ Loki 11:00 Poetry Club 12:00 Fox Therapy Exercise 1:00 Manicure Monday 2:00 Safari Animals Slideshow 3:00 Music Monday 6:00 Sabrina	10:00 Book Club 11:00 Snack & Chats 12:00 Would You Rather 1:00 Music Therapy 2:00 Fruit Sparkles 3:00 Urban Hymns 6:00 An American in Paris	FRIENDSHIP DAY 31 10:00 Bible Study 11:00 Nigels 12:00 Let's Make Music 1:00 Who Shares a Birthday 2:00 BINGO 3:00 Sweets for My Sweet 6:00 Gigi			ULY 2024